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Dimensions

Änderungen

Zeichnungs-Nr

E

D

C

B

A

Specifications

tt-ma18pw-EXT 

02/2020

V1.0

72 mm

80 mm

86 mm

60 mm

57 mm

A

B
C

DE

Power Transformer tt-ma18pw-EXT 

02/2020

V1.0

Primary
Secondary 1
Secondary 2

0-120V, 0-110V-120V
600 V C.T. @ 100 mA
6,3 V C.T. @ 3,2 A 

Secondary 3Secondary 3 6,3 V @ 2 A
Secondary 4 8 V @ 2 A

hammertone finish
EN61558

Schematic
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Änderungen

Zeichnungs-Nr

tt-ma18pw-EXT 

02/2020

V1.0

57,00 mm
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Power Winding Diagrams
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Footprint 1:1
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